10666 Gateway Blvd. • St. Louis, Missouri 63132 • 1-800-753-5558 • 314-432-5588 • FAX: 314-432-2090 • www.acsi-inc.com
LOCK INTO THE ACS I ADVANTAGE
LOCK INTO THE ACS I ADVANTAGE
S E R I E S 1 5 0 0 E L E C T R I C L O C K C A T A L O G
MODIF ICAT IONS TO:
ARROW
BALDWIN
BEST

1 Standard control locks outside
(secure side) trim.
2 Locks both sides – Mortise locks only.HOW TO ORDER
1. Lock Type (Select type of lock to be modified)
Model Description
M Mortise Lock
C Cylindrical Lock
MU Unit Lock
ACSI supplies high quality UL Listed modifications to a wide range of manufacturer’s locksets. Series 1500
electric locks provide safety and security for stairtower doors or controlled areas where both locking and
latching are required. The Series 1500 locks allow remote electric locking or unlocking while conforming to
life-safety codes.
SERIES 1500 ELECTR IC LOCKS
Features
• UL Listed
• Fail Safe (Power Lock)
Outside trim is locked when power is applied and
unlocked when power is removed (storeroom
function when energized). Lockset will unlock in
event of power failure (passage function).
• Fail Secure (Power Unlock)
Outside trim is unlocked when power is applied
and locked when power is removed. Lockset will
lock in event of power failure.
• Continuous duty solenoids
• 24VDC, 24VAC, 12VDC, 12VAC, Operation
• When key cylinders are provided in the locks, the
latchbolt may be momentarily retracted with key
even though electrically locked. NOTE: Locks
that are electrically unlocked may not be locked
via the key cylinder.
• Wide variety of monitoring options are available
• Interface with Life-Safety Systems
Applications
Stairtower doors, office doors, classrooms, inter-
locks, elevator lobby doors, laboratories, computer
rooms, cashier stations, hospital equipment rooms,
pharmaceutical storage rooms.
Typical Installation
A C S I 1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
SERIES 1300
DOOR CONTROL
115V, INPUT
QC
DOOR CABLE
SERIES 1100
ELECTRIC
HINGE
WIRES IN
CONDUIT
(IF FRAMES
ARE FILLED)
302-03-03
MORTAR
GUARD
(IF FRAMES
ARE FILLED)
SERIES
1440
POWER
SUPPLY
SERIES
1500
ELECTRIC
LOCK
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Lock Modification Options Locking Lock Operating Quick Handing
Type Number Part No. Voltage Connect
Cable
M 1510 AE 1 Full 24VDC QC RH
C 1520 LM 2 Part 24VAC/DC LC LH
MU 1500 SM Number 12VDC RHR
12VAC/DC LHR

for a complete listing of locks required by ACSI.
A C S I 1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
HOW TO ORDER (con t . )
2. Modification Number
(Select type of modification required)
Model Description
1510 Fail Safe Control
1520 Fail Secure Control
8. Handing
Model Description
RH Right Hand
LH Left Hand
RHR Right Hand Reverse
LHR Left Hand Reverse
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
1580-1 AC/DC Converter
1580-2 Voltage Regulator
• Regulates source voltages up to 30 volts DC (35 volts AC) to a 24VDC output level.
• Works with AC or DC source voltages
• Can be used with 24VAC/DC rated cylindrical or mortise locks up to 360MA.
• UL Listed
A C S I 1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
ACSI Stocks Electric Mortise Lock Bodies available in Schlage, Corbin Russwin, Sargent, Yale, Best,
Falcon, and Dorma. The locks are available in fail safe and fail secure, 24 volt or 12 volt and a variety of
monitoring options.
Model Mortise Lock Body
M1510 L9070B 24VAC/DC Schlage-Fail Safe
M1510 2055B 24VAC/DC Corbin Russwin-Fail Safe
M1510 8237B 24VAC/DC Sargent-Fail Safe
M1510 8808B 24VAC/DC Yale-Fail Safe
M1510 45H75B 24VAC/DC Best-Fail Safe
M1510 ML561B 24VAC/DC Falcon-Fail Safe
M1510 ML9070B 24VAC/DC Dorma-Fail Safe
M1520 L9070B 24VAC/DC Schlage-Fail Secure
M1520 2055B 24VAC/DC Corbin Russwin-Fail Secure
M1520 8237B 24VAC/DC Sargent-Fail Secure
M1520 8808B 24VAC/DC Yale-Fail Secure
M1520 45H75B 24VAC/DC Best-Fail Secure
M152 ML561B 24VAC/DC Falcon-Fail Secure
M1520 ML9070B 24VAC/DC Dorma-Fail Secure
ELECTR IC MORTISE LOCK BODIES
ACSI Stocks Electric Cylindrical locks available in a Schlage, Sargent, Yale and Corbin Russwin.
Authorized Egress (Request to Exit) and 12 volt options are available.
Model Cylindrical Lock
C1510 ND80B 24VAC/DC Schlage-Fail Safe
C1520 ND80B 24VAC/DC Schlage-Fail Secure
Note: Specify trim style, format and finish. Available in Rhodes, Sparta and Athens trim style. Finishes
available in 626, 625 and 613.
C1510 10G04B 24VAC/DC LL 626 Schlage-Fail Safe
C1510 3357B 24VAC/DC NZD 626 Corbin Russwin-Fail Safe
C1510 5405LNB 24VAC/DC AU 626 Yale-Fail Safe
C1520 10G04B 24VAC/DC LL 626 Sargent-Fail Secure
C1520 3357B 24VAC/DC NZD 626 Corbin Russwin-Fail Secure
C1520 5405LNB 24VAC/DC AU 626 Yale-Fail Secure
ELECTR IC CYL INDRICAL LOCKS
rev Electric Locks cat qx7:Elec. Exit Device for Print  4/14/10  10:08 AM  Page 2